
Holy Day Schedules 
 

The Feasts of the Church are expressions of God’s love for each 

of us.  Therefore, let us show our devotion and love for God, and 

thankfulness for making us whole again by worshipping Him in 

the Temple of the Lord. 
 

Nativity Schedule 
Wednesday, December 23: 6 PM Daily Vespers 

Thursday, December 24: 9 AM Royal Hours 

                1 PM Vesperal Divine  

                    Liturgy of St Basil 

    8 PM Nativity Vigil 

 Friday, December 25:  9:30 Divine Liturgy 

    6 PM Daily Vespers 

Saturday, December 26: 9:30 Divine Liturgy for the Synaxis of  

         the Theotokos 

    4 PM Great Vespers 

Sunday, December 27: 9 AM Church School; 9:30 Liturgy 
 

New Year’s Schedule 
Wednesday, December 30: 6 PM Daily Vespers 

Thursday, December 31: 6 PM Great Vespers 

Friday, January 1:  9:30 Divine Liturgy 

Saturday, January 2:  11 AM Nina Hula Baptism 

           4 PM Great Vespers 

 

Theophany Schedule 
Wednesday, January 5: 6 PM Great Vespers 

Thursday, January 6:    9:30 Divine Liturgy 

    6 PM Great Vespers 

Friday, January 7:  9:30 Divine Liturgy 

 

 House Blessings as Scheduled 
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